FACILITY HIRE - SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AS AT JANUARY 2017

DINING ROOM/SENIOR COLLEGE CENTRE/GREEK THEATRE
ST MARTIN’S ON THE CLOSE
Weddings
Baptism
GREEK THEATRE
Weddings Only
Photos only
Other (concerts etc) depending on use
TRUST HOUSE THEATRE (Auditorium) depending on use
Sound & Lighting Services (per attendant)
OLD Boys’ CoMMON Room (Staff Room) (per day)
ALL CLASSROOMS (each per day)
GYMNASIUM (per day)
SENIOR COLLEGE CENTRE (per day)
ACCOMMODATION (per person/per night)
Bottom sheet only
Full Bedding
RUGBY & CRICKET PAVILIONS (for camping per day)
GROUNDS
IHPC CENTRE - group bookings 8pax or more (includes full use of facility)
Without Bowling Machine (min 2 hours)
3With Bowling Machine (min 2 hours)
Lost Balls (per ball)
2GRASS & ARTIFICIAL WICKETS (per days played)
Artificial
New Grass
Used Grass
RUGBY & SOCCER
Hire of Fields (per day)
TENNIS COURTS
Astro Turf (per day)
Astro Turf & Lights (per day)

$2,000.00

$250.00
As negotiated

$680.00

$50.00

$200.00 - $1,000.00
$200.00 - $1,000.00
$30.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$23.00
$30.00
$100.00

$55.00
$70.00
$10.00

$80.00
$230.00
$120.00

$50.00

$100.00
$160.00

1Cost for smaller groups to be negotiated

2No refund for cancelled matches/sessions

3Includes 24 balls

Rathkeale fixtures will always take priority

Use of any facility/ground is dependent on availability
Groups will be invoiced

All prices GST exclusive
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