FACILITY HIRE - SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AS AT JANUARY 2017

DINING ROOM/SENIOR COLLEGE CENTRE/GREEK THEATRE	\$2,000.00
ST MARTIN'S ON THE CLOSE	
Weddings	\$250.00
Baptism	As negotiated
GREEK THEATRE	
Weddings Only	\$680.00
Photos only	\$50.00
Other (concerts etc) depending on use	\$200.00 - \$1,000.00
Trust House Theatre (Auditorium) depending on use	\$200.00 - \$1,000.00
Sound & Lighting Services (per attendant)	\$30.00
OLD Boys' Common Room (Staff Room) (per day)	\$50.00
ALL CLASSROOMS (each per day)	\$25.00
GYMNASIUM (per day)	\$50.00
Senior College Centre (per day)	\$50.00
ACCOMMODATION (per person/per night)	
Bottom sheet only	\$23.00
Full Bedding	\$30.00
RUGBY & CRICKET PAVILIONS (for camping per day)	\$100.00
GROUNDS	
¹ HPC CENTRE - group bookings 8pax or more (includes full use of facility)	
Without Bowling Machine (min 2 hours)	\$55.00
³ With Bowling Machine (min 2 hours)	\$70.00
Lost Balls (per ball)	\$10.00
² Grass & Artificial wickets (per days played)	
Artificial	\$80.00
New Grass	\$230.00
Used Grass	\$120.00
RUGBY & SOCCER	
Hire of Fields (per day)	\$50.00
TENNIS COURTS	
Astro Turf (per day)	\$100.00
Astro Turf & Lights (per day)	\$160.00

¹Cost for smaller groups to be negotiated

²No refund for cancelled matches/sessions

³Includes 24 balls

Rathkeale fixtures will always take priority

Use of any facility/ground is dependent on availability

Groups will be invoiced

All prices GST exclusive